SpecificationsSpecifications
6321313-01-510 shown
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Integral 6700 Regulator permits high flow capacity
Semi-automatic Pressure Differential Switchover ensures uninterrupted gas supply
Range of Outlet Pressures support a variety of applications
Optional Remote Alarm provides visual and audible notification of cylinder depletion
Optional MicroManifold System facilitates installation and expansion

Materials and Specifications
IN632PD Rev M
Ordering Information
Installation Dimensions
632 A B C D -CON Options
Series
632
Outlet Pressure/
Configuration
Inlet & Gauge
Configuration
Hoses/Side Max Inlet Pressure Cylinder Connections
1: 0-15 PSIG*
(0-1 BAR) left side outlet
0: 1/4" FNPT
(PSIG/kPa)
0: None 1: 3000 PSIG (210 BAR)
no alarm capability†
F: Flashback Arrestors
on each Hose with CGA
300, 415, 510, or 000
2:  0-50 PSIG (0-3 BAR)
left side outlet
1: Master Valve
(PSIG/kPa)
1: One 36" 2: 3000 PSIG (210 BAR)
with alarm capability†
H: 120 V Heater
3: 0-120 PSIG (0-8 BAR)
left side outlet
2: Micromanifold
(PSIG/kPa)
2: Two 36" 3: 300 PSIG (20 BAR)
no alarm capability
J: 220 V Heater
7: 0-150 PSIG (0-10 BAR)
left side outlet
3: Master Valves
with Micromanifold
(PSIG/kPa)
3: Three 36" 4: 300 PSIG (20 BAR)
with alarm capability*
A: 0-15 PSIG* (0-1 BAR)
right side outlet
4: 1/4" FNPT
(PSIG/BAR)
4: Four 36" 5: 4500 PSIG (310 BAR)
no alarm capability†
CGA, DIN 477, BS 341
and others available.
Use -001 without hoses
and -000 for hoses
without cylinder
connections.
PTFE-lined hoses not
for use with helium or
hydrogen.
PTFE-lined hoses for
oxygen service include
accumulator extensions
to prevent ignition from
adiabatic compression.
.
B: 0-50 PSIG (0-3 BAR)
right side outlet
5: Master Valve
(PSIG/BAR)
A: One 24" 6: 4500 PSIG (310 BAR)
with alarm capability*†
C: 0-120 PSIG (0-8 BAR)
right side outlet
6: Micromanifold
(PSIG/BAR)